Court
MSC 1
MSC 2
MSC 3
MSC 1
MSC 2

MSC 3
MSC 1
MSC 2
MSC 3

MSC 1
MSC 2
MSC 3

MSC 1
MSC 2
MSC 3

MSC 1
MSC 2
MSC 3
MSC 1
MSC 2
MSC 3
MSC 1
MSC 2
MSC 3
PSC 1
PSC2

Day
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Friday
Friday
Friday

Friday
Friday
Friday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Time
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM

7:15 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

8:45 PM
8:45 PM
8:45 PM

9:30 PM
9:30 PM
9:30 PM

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:15 AM
9:15 AM
9:15 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

Home Team

BSA 11U Boys - Harrison/Calloway
Heat Hoops 6th Boys

Drill 4 Skill 7th Boys - Zeleznik
BSA 10U Boys - Dizon

WYV Swarm 7th Boys

Drill 4 Skill 14/15U Girls - Cappy
BSA 11/12U Boys - Catania

WYV Swarm 7th Girls

Drill 4 Skill 7th Boys - Zeleznik

Slaam 12/13U Girls
WV Swarm 10th Boys
BSA 14/15U Boys - Catania

Drill 4 Skill HS Girls - Blanco
Drill 4 Skill 14/15U Girls - Cappy
BSA 14/15U Boys - Catania

BSA 11U Boys - Harrison/Calloway
304 Select 7th Boys

Drill 4 Skill 14/15U Girls - Cappy
BSA 10U Boys - Dizon

304 Select 8th Boys

Rising Stars of Clarion 16U Boys
Winners Circle 6th Boys

Winners Circle 7th Boys

BSA 16/17U Boys - Nee

Shut Em Down 6th Boys

Life Hoops 14U Boys

VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

Visiting Team

BSA 11/12U Boys - Catania
Drill 4 Skill 5th Boys - Verzich
BSA 13U Boys - Castelluci
WYV Swarm 4th Boys

BSA 13/14U Boys - Adams
Court Soldiers 14/15U Girls -
Castelluci/Adams

Drill 4 Skill 5th Boys - Verzich
WPA Bruins 7th Girls

BSA 13U Boys - Calloway
Court Soldiers 12/13U Girls -
Castelluci/Adams

BSA 15/16U Boys - Dizon

BSA 15U Boys - Adams
Court Soldiers 14/15U Girls -
Castelluci/Adams

WPA Bruins 7th Girls
BSA 15/16U Boys - Dizon

Caveman Academy 5th Boys
BSA 13U Boys - Calloway
Chaos HS Girls

MKU Elite 9U Boys

Winners Circle 8th Boys

Coast 2 Coast 16U Boys - Griff
BSA 12U Boys - Anderson
BSA 13U Boys - Castelluci
Coast 2 Coast 16U Boys - Griff
Caveman Academy 5th Boys
Coast 2 Coast 15U Boys



MSC 1

MSC 2
MSC 3
PSC 1
PSC?2
MSC 1
MSC 2
MSC 3
PSC 1
PSC?2
MSC 1
MSC 2
MSC 3
PSC 1
PSC?2
MSC 1
MSC 2
MSC 3
MSC 1
MSC 2
MSC 3
MSC 1
MSC 2
MSC 3
MSC 1
MSC 2
MSC 3
MSC 1
MSC 2

Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

10:45 AM

10:45 AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:15 PM
12:15 PM
12:15 PM
12:15 PM
12:15 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:45 PM
1:45 PM
1:45 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:15PM
3:15PM
3:15PM
4.:00 PM
4.:00 PM

River Valley Wolves 8th Boys

Ohio Panthers 11/12U Girls

WYV Swarm 4th Boys

Blue Gold Storm 11U Boys

304 Select 8th Boys

Winners Circle 7th Boys

River Valley Wolves 11th Boys
En De Face 15U Boys

304 Select 7th Boys

Shut Em Down 6th Boys

MKU Elite 9U Boys

Rising Stars of Clarion 16U Boys
En De Face 15U Boys

Blue Gold Storm 11U Boys
Slaam 12/13U Girls

Drill 4 Skill 14/15U Girls - Cappy
Life Hoops 14U Boys

River Valley Wolves 11th Boys
304 Select 7th Boys

Drill 4 Skill HS Girls - Blanco
En De Face 15U Boys

Rising Stars of Clarion 16U Boys
Drill 4 Skill HS Girls - Blanco
BSA 16/17U Boys - Nee

River Valley Wolves 11th Boys
Winners Circle 6th Boys

WV Swarm 10th Boys

304 Select 8th Boys

MKU Elite 9U Boys

VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

Winners Circle 8th Boys
Court Soldiers 12/13U Girls -
Castelluci/Adams

BSA 10/11U Boys - Anderson/Graham
Caveman Academy 5th Boys
Coast 2 Coast 15U Boys

BSA 13/14U Boys - Adams
Coast 2 Coast 16U Boys - Griff
BSA 15/16U Boys - Dizon
Caveman Academy 7th Boys
Heat Hoops 6th Boys

BSA 10/11U Boys - Anderson/Graham
WYV Swarm 10th Boys

BSA 15U Boys - Adams
Winners Circle 6th Boys

WYV Reign 12/13U Girls

Team Why Settle MS Girls
Winners Circle 8th Boys
Winners Circle 11th Boys
Winners Circle 7th Boys

Chaos HS Girls

Winners Circle 9th Boys

Steel City Soldierz 15/16U Boys
Sth Street Hoops HS Girls
Winners Circle 11th Boys

All Day Hoops 17U Boys

Heat Hoops 6th Boys

Winners Circle 10th Boys

River Valley Wolves 8th Boys
WYV Swarm 4th Boys



MSC 3
MSC 1
MSC 2
MSC 3
MSC 1
MSC 2
MSC 3
MSC 1
MSC 2
MSC 3
MSC 1
MSC 2
MSC 3
MSC 1
MSC 2
MSC 3
MSC 1
MSC 2

MSC 3

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday

4:00 PM
4:45 PM
4:45 PM
4:45 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM

8:30 PM

Mountain Mambas 15U Boys
Ohio Panthers 11/12U Girls
Steel City Soldierz 15/16U Boys
Chaos HS Girls

WPA Bruins 7th Girls

WYV Swarm 7th Boys

Mountain Mambas 15U Boys
Ohio Panthers 11/12U Girls
WYV Swarm 7th Girls

BSA 11U Boys - Harrison/Calloway
Winners Circle 9th Boys

WYV Swarm 7th Boys

Mountain Mambas 15U Boys
All Day Hoops 17U Boys

WYV Swarm 7th Girls

5th Street Hoops HS Girls

All Day Hoops 17U Boys

Drill 4 Skill 7th Boys - Zeleznik
Court Soldiers 14/15U Girls -
Castelluci/Adams

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.

Life Hoops 14U Boys

WYV Reign 12/13U Girls
Winners Circle 10th Boys
Mountain Mambas HS Girls
Team Why Settle MS Girls
Drill 4 Skill 7th Boys - Zeleznik
Winners Circle 9th Boys
Slaam 12/13U Girls

WYV Reign 12/13U Girls

BSA 12U Boys - Anderson
River Valley Wolves 8th Boys
Caveman Academy 7th Boys
BSA 15U Boys - Adams
Winners Circle 11th Boys
Team Why Settle MS Girls
Mountain Mambas HS Girls
Winners Circle 10th Boys
Caveman Academy 7th Boys

Mountain Mambas HS Girls



